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Women / 3 / Jr. C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ash Modersohn132
Metroplex

9.800 9.300 9.5509.650 38.300
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Helen Caldwell111
Metroplex

9.750 9.250 9.0509.200 37.250
2 3 7 7 2T

2T

Ava Lau176
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.000 9.1509.500 37.250
3T 7T 3 6 2T

2T

Abbey Yeamans150
Metroplex

9.300 9.100 9.3009.400 37.100
6 6 4 4T 4 

4 

Peyton Fuchs170
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.200 9.5009.150 36.850
9 4 8 3 5 

5 

Aisla Fraley117
Metroplex

9.500 9.000 8.9009.250 36.650
5 7T 6 8T 6 

6 

Allison Lewis179
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.900 9.3009.300 36.600
7T 9 5 4T 7 

7 

Milena Torres209
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.150 9.5507.800 36.100
3T 5 10 1T 8 

8 

Zoë Aday152
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.300 8.6008.750 35.750
7T 1T 9 10 9 

9 

Mia Bolesnikov157
Kurt Thomas

8.800 8.400 8.9009.600 35.700
10 10 2 8T 10 

10 
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